1
11
/
20
 /
 V
3
/

-IF
 /
 d
iv
er
se
-f
ilter
/
no
tc
h-
fi
lter
Narrow Notch Part # CWL [nm] FWHM [nm]
LC-442NNF 442 10
LC-457NNF 457 10
LC-476NNF 476 10
LC-488NNF 488 10
LC-514.5NNF 514.5 12
LC-532NNF 532 12
LC-632.8NNF 632.8 16
LC-650NNF 650 17
LC-676NNF 676 17
LC-752NNF 752 19
LC-785NNF 785 20
LC-830NNF 830 21
LC-1064NNF 1064 36
Note:
Other dimensions, special wavelengths, coatings and beam angles on request.
Optical Specifications
▪▪ Blocking: OD 6 at notch wavelength